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2017 Class Schedule & Registration Form

May 2017 ($80) 4 hours CE ($120) 6 hours CE

Perry Mon 5/15/2017 4:00pm Ramada Inn 200 Valley Drive

Newnan Tues 5/16/2017 4:00pm Country Inn & Suites 1125 Newnan Crossing Blvd East
Canton Wed 5/17/2017 4:00pm Hoilday Inn Express 713 Transit Ave

Conyers Thur 5/18/2017 4:00pm CE Steele Com. Center 1040 Oakland Ave SE

Athens Sat  5/20/2017 8:30am Holiday Inn Express 513 W Broad St

Loganville Mon 5/22/2017 4:00pm Anna Holbrook Bldg 137 CS Floyd Road

Gainesville Tues 5/23/2017 4:00pm Gainesville Civic Center 830 Green Street NE

Savannah  Wed 5/24/2017 4:00pm Holiday Inn Express 11 Gateway Blvd East
Brunswick  Thur 5/25/2017 4:00pm Embassy Suites 500 Mall Bivd

Albany Sat  5/27/2017 8:30am Wingate Inn 2735 Dawson Road

To Register Use Form Below Or Go To www.TheReallySmartPeople.com Or Call 912-882-3424

Name (as it appears on State Trade License) State Trade License Number(s)
Mailing Address City State Zip code Daytime phone # (with area code)
Email address Class Date Class Location (City)

($80) 4 hours CE ($120) 6 hours CE

Payment: Check enclosed - or - Please charge to: Visa, MasterCard, or AmEx Card #

Expiration Date: Print name exactly as it appears on credit card:

Send this registration form and payment to: SBTA, P.O. Box 468, St. Marys, GA 31558, or Fax to 912-882-1399



http://www.thereallysmartpeople.com/

